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D1 Pre-Nationals - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Virginia Beach Sports Center

Results
 

Men 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Bryant & Str SOWhite, Andres1 6.71q

Bryant & Str SOHolland, Javeraih2 6.77q

East Carolin SRTippett, Tyson3 6.78q

Coppin State SRHammond, Solomon4 6.79q

Coppin State SOIloba, Godspower5 6.80q

Mount Olive SOSmith, Leland6 6.80q

Coppin State SRDrakes, Carl7 6.81q

Voorhees JRAlexander, Damarion8 6.82q

Bryant & Str FRHarrison, James9 6.84

Norfolk Stat JRSmith, Antoinne10 6.84

East Carolin JRColeman, Jace11 6.85

SC State SRPatterson-Bryant, Terryn12 6.91

Norfolk Stat FRLinsey, Jaycob13 6.92

North Caroli SOKinard, Savion14 6.94

Richard Blan FRSimmons, Nate15 6.94

North Caroli FRCorey, Jamel16 6.96

Mount Olive SRGlover, Jamavie17 6.97

Voorhees FRSpencer, Keyawn18 6.97

Voorhees FRMitchell, Stephan19 6.97

Voorhees FRSkinner, Zaireon20 6.98

Maryland-Eas SRGolston, Tyrese21 6.98

N.C. Central JRMcClean, Orlando22 7.00

Mount Olive SOPevia, Jacoby23 7.00

N.C. Central SOJohnson, Deshaun24 7.01

California ( FRCroumbles-Booker, Dejuan25 7.01

North Caroli FRBass, Chance26 7.03

Richard Blan FRWinfield, Corey27 7.05

Bryant & Str FRDeJesus, Chase28 7.06

Bryant & Str FRHuston, Nehemiah29 7.08

Richard Blan SOMinor, Braylen30 7.08

California ( SRMcMahon, Aidan31 7.10

Maryland-Eas SOWright, Judah32 7.17

Voorhees FRScott, Ashton33 7.18

SC State SOHollimon, Alexander34 7.18

N.C. Central SOHudgins, Diondrey35 7.19

Hagerstown C SOMcCoy, Austin36 7.19

Bryant & Str FRDavis, Calvin37 7.21

Hagerstown C SOBlake, Deontae38 7.22

California ( SODave, Kobe39 7.24

Richard Blan FRSharlow, Owen40 7.27

Maryland-Eas SRJohnson, Jamel40 7.27

Richard Blan FRHam, Christopher42 7.29

Richard Blan FRHarvey, Nate43 7.30

Voorhees FRHemphill, Martavis44 7.31

Virginia Wes SOBrewington, Jasha45 7.32

Bryant & Str SOGardner, Jaidon46 7.38

Virginia Wes JRSmith, Da'Quan47 7.49

Maryland-Eas FRWilliams, Dante48 7.55

Regent Unive SOEllis, Asher49 8.12

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
East Carolin SRTippett, Tyson1 6.73

Coppin State SRDrakes, Carl2 6.74

Coppin State SOIloba, Godspower3 6.75

Voorhees JRAlexander, Damarion4 6.76

Mount Olive SOSmith, Leland5 6.81

Bryant & Str SOHolland, Javeraih6 6.81

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedParker, Ja'darien1 21.21

East Carolin SRTippett, Tyson2 21.34

East Carolin JRFountain, Rashun3 21.37

Norfolk Stat SRWinfield, Kendrick4 21.49

Mount Olive SRHart, Jason5 21.54

Norfolk Stat JRBasking, Christopher6 21.55

Coppin State SRDrakes, Carl7 21.58

SC State SRBrooks, Jovan8 21.59

East Carolin SOMathis, Chanan8 21.59

SC State SRVertus, Isaiah10 21.59

Norfolk Stat SOWard, Julian11 21.60

East Carolin JRMiller, Bryson12 21.66

East Carolin JRColeman, Jace13 21.69

Norfolk Stat SOBond, Lavontay14 21.71

Voorhees FRMitchell, Stephan15 21.71

N.C. Central SOAmadi, Zion16 21.78

Voorhees FRSkinner, Zaireon17 21.82

Voorhees JRAlexander, Damarion18 21.85

Norfolk Stat JRSmith, Antoinne19 21.85

North Caroli FRCorey, Jamel20 21.90

SC State JRThomas, Jameli21 21.91

Villanova JRTurner, Parker22 21.99

Hampton FRWoods, Jason23 22.00

Bryant & Str FRDeJesus, Chase24 22.02

Norfolk Stat SOTerry, Donovan25 22.04

Hagerstown C SOMcCoy, Austin26 22.06

N.C. Central SOJohnson, Deshaun27 22.08

North Caroli FRBass, Chance28 22.09

Coppin State SRFrederick, Timothy29 22.12

Hagerstown C SOBlake, Deontae30 22.12

North Caroli SOKinard, Savion31 22.13

N.C. Central SOBell, Dwan32 22.17

Bryant & Str FRSchwartz, Payton33 22.31

Norfolk Stat SOHeard, Shamar34 22.33

Voorhees JRHawkins III, Parris35 22.33

Bryant & Str FRHuston, Nehemiah36 22.48

Norfolk Stat FRFaison, Rahkeem37 22.50

Hampton SOPerkins, Jayden38 22.67

N.C. Central JRMcClean, Orlando39 22.74

Bryant & Str FRAdams, Jaidyn40 22.86

Voorhees FRWright, Rashawn41 22.92

Voorhees FRWright, Rashad42 22.96
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Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Voorhees FRSpencer, Keyawn43 22.99

California ( SRMcMahon, Aidan44 23.05

N.C. Central SOHudgins, Diondrey45 23.09

California ( FRHoffman, Nate46 23.13

SC State SOLove Jr., Kendric47 23.13

Hampton FRNaar, Garth48 23.17

Bryant & Str FRDeas, Jamari49 23.33

Bryant & Str FRGrady, Tomell50 23.33

California ( SODave, Kobe51 23.36

Hampton FRAdams, Evan52 23.56

Bryant & Str FRJeanbaptiste, Lawton53 23.67

California ( FRCroumbles-Booker, Dejuan54 23.79

Voorhees FRGarrick-Glover, Jaylen55 23.91

Mount Olive FRMcKoy, Cayden56 24.01

Virginia Wes SONakano, Wataru57 25.17

Coppin State SOIloba, Godspower--- DNF

Voorhees FRScott, Ashton--- DQ

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
East Carolin JRMiller, Bryson1 47.56

Bryant & Str SOEvans, King2 47.67

N.C. Central SOAmadi, Zion3 47.75

UnattachedParker, Ja'darien4 47.83

Richard Blan FRWinfield, Corey5 47.88

East Carolin SOMathis, Chanan6 47.96

SC State SRVertus, Isaiah7 48.24

Norfolk Stat SOTerry, Donovan8 48.59

Villanova JRWalls, Ethan9 48.81

SC State SRBrooks, Jovan10 48.83

Bryant & Str FRMcLaughlin, Gabe11 48.93

Norfolk Stat SRWinfield, Kendrick12 48.98

Villanova SRRakowitz, Luke13 49.06

Bryant & Str FRTerrell, Jeffrey14 49.08

Mount Olive FRBullock, Henry15 49.12

East Carolin JREdwards, Tyjah16 49.15

Villanova FRGeiser, Andrew17 49.20

Norfolk Stat SOBond, Lavontay18 49.27

Villanova SRMilgie, James19 49.28

N.C. Central SOBell, Dwan20 49.41

Voorhees FRWright, Rashad21 49.44

Coppin State SRSchlotterbeck, Cole22 49.59

Mount Olive SOLeach, Travelius23 49.61

Bryant & Str FRHarrison, James24 49.64

SC State SOLove Jr., Kendric25 49.70

Hampton FRWoods, Jason26 49.82

Bryant & Str FRHicks, Derrick27 49.83

Maryland-Eas FRTracey, Kamoi28 50.09

Hampton SOPerkins, Jayden29 50.17

Voorhees FRWright, Rashawn30 50.19

Villanova SRBarretta, Salvatore31 50.20

Hampton FRNaar, Garth32 50.29

Bryant & Str FRFavor, Benjamin32 50.29

Villanova SRO'Neill, Ronan34 50.39

Richard Blan FRHarris, Brian35 50.67

Hampton FRAdams, Evan36 50.76

Maryland-Eas FRTrader, Trezure37 50.94

Richard Blan SOMinor, Braylen38 51.17

Bryant & Str FRLewis, Brody39 51.24

Richard Blan FRSimmons, Nate40 51.30

Maryland-Eas FRHayes, Cy41 51.43

Bryant & Str FRSmith, Zavion42 51.44

Maryland-Eas FREdward-Etafo, David43 51.88

Richard Blan FRHam, Christopher44 52.07

Voorhees FRGarrick-Glover, Jaylen45 53.95

N.C. Central FRSolomon-Meekins, Raheem46 54.32

Mount Olive FRMcKoy, Cayden47 54.68

Maryland-Eas SOWynn, Elijah48 54.69

Maryland-Eas JRDias, Lorenzo49 55.62

Maryland-Eas FRAkinniyi, Akinola50 57.66

Virginia Wes SONakano, Wataru51 57.87

Norfolk Stat SOHeard, Shamar--- DNF

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hampton JRRodriguez-King, Michael1 1:51.62

Hampton SRAl-YaFee, Mohammed2 1:51.82

East Carolin JRGood, Jordan3 1:52.70

California ( JRFolmer, Bill4 1:52.92

Hampton SRJemison, Xavier5 1:54.49

East Carolin JRHerman, Aidan6 1:56.70

Bryant & Str SOWebb, Nikko7 1:56.86

Hagerstown C FRMilloway, Landen8 1:56.94

N.C. Central SRPaddyfote, Emmanuel9 1:56.94

Maryland-Eas SREmuze, Destiny10 1:57.01

SC State FRN'Twa, Macaire11 1:57.60

California ( FRMinnick, Garret12 1:57.88

SC State JRForbes, Kemal13 1:58.76

Norfolk Stat FRDrogba, Nimporembere14 1:59.77

UnattachedRasco, Ryan15 2:00.20

Voorhees FRGilliard, Camron16 2:00.32

Virginia Wes JRStone, Fisher17 2:00.64

Coppin State FRHicks, Elijah18 2:01.04

Maryland-Eas SRMartin, David19 2:01.23

N.C. Central FRWeathers, Kyllen20 2:02.49

Coppin State FRHarris, Rashawn21 2:03.23

California ( FRGross, Justin22 2:03.25

Hampton FRDones, Jordan23 2:03.40

Maryland-Eas FRGordon, Kyle24 2:05.05

Richard Blan FRLilley, Camden25 2:05.08

Hagerstown C FRDavidson, Jakob26 2:05.09

Regent Unive FRIsaac, Thomas27 2:06.10

Norfolk Stat SOTaylor, Tre'shawn28 2:08.40

Regent Unive SOSlingluff, Thomas29 2:08.83

Bryant & Str FRSeaggers, Justin30 2:12.52

Regent Unive FRNearman, Bryce31 2:21.61
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Men 1 Mile Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
East Carolin SOLacroix, Judah1 4:15.86

N.C. Central SRPaddyfote, Emmanuel2 4:15.89

East Carolin SRKleckner, Elliott3 4:21.41

East Carolin SOPalopoli, Will4 4:22.97

East Carolin SRKleckner, Cooper5 4:31.75

Virginia Wes SRKoval, Ryan6 4:34.61

SC State JRMcMillen, Brandon7 4:40.57

Maryland-Eas SRRidgeway, Jalen8 4:40.65

N.C. Central FRTinajero, Juan9 4:44.93

Mount Olive SOPfanmiller, Cullen10 4:47.06

SC State FRN'Twa, Macaire11 4:48.88

Voorhees FRGilliard, Camron12 4:49.66

Regent Unive SOSlingluff, Thomas13 4:51.92

Mount Olive FRGreenier, Trevor14 5:03.90

SC State JRForbes, Kemal15 5:04.88

Virginia Wes JRStone, Fisher16 5:08.51

Regent Unive FRNearman, Bryce17 5:24.97

Regent Unive FRHartsell, Creighton18 5:41.02

Regent Unive FRSierra, Cayden19 5:52.84

East Carolin JRHerman, Aidan--- DNF

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
East Carolin SRSawyer, Alex1 8:10.42

Norfolk Stat FRMathenge, Daniel2 8:35.67

East Carolin SOPalopoli, Will3 8:36.82

Norfolk Stat SOToo, Lewis4 8:37.20

East Carolin SRKleckner, Elliott5 8:38.71

Norfolk Stat FRKipkoech, Mathew6 8:41.29

N.C. Central FRTinajero, Juan7 9:08.29

Norfolk Stat JRKoech, Basil8 9:13.02

Virginia Wes SRKoval, Ryan9 9:16.40

Virginia Wes SOBlack, Casey10 9:20.52

N.C. Central JRDozier, Sebastian11 9:21.49

SC State JRMcMillen, Brandon12 9:30.23

Virginia Wes SRWatson, Jerry13 9:39.90

Regent Unive FRHartsell, Creighton14 11:44.65

Regent Unive FRSierra, Cayden15 12:58.58

East Carolin SOLacroix, Judah--- DNF

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( SRThrush, Jonathan1 15:29.88

Mount Olive SRHall, Evan2 16:24.77

Virginia Wes SRWatson, Jerry3 16:39.91

N.C. Central JRKimutai, Evans4 17:38.07

Coppin State JRNura, Humed--- DNF

Norfolk Stat JRKoech, Basil--- DNF

N.C. Central JRDozier, Sebastian--- DNF

Virginia Wes SOBlack, Casey--- DNF

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Hampton SOBrown, Yashahya1 8.00q

Coppin State FRWilliams, Elijah2 8.06q

SC State JRThomas, Jameli3 8.15q

SC State JRWilliams, Jonathan4 8.23q

SC State SOHollimon, Alexander5 8.27q

Mount Olive JRRichardson Keys, Zion6 8.33q

SC State FRDavis, Cameron7 8.35q

Bryant & Str FRMandaza, Cole8 8.35q

Voorhees FRColeman, Antoine9 8.53

Virginia Wes SOBrewington, Jasha10 8.56

Bryant & Str FRPalacious, Zephaniah11 8.66

California ( FRLett, Ekoulus12 8.67

California ( FRLett, Aidon13 8.75

Bryant & Str FRGrady, Tomell14 8.78

California ( FRCasdorph, Hayden15 8.79

Voorhees SOScott, Deandre16 8.83

Coppin State FRWilliams, Sean17 8.84

SC State SOThomas, Tyler18 8.89

Voorhees SOSalahadyn, Rasheed19 8.92

N.C. Central FRSolomon-Meekins, Raheem20 9.00

California ( FRHoffman, Nate21 9.17

Voorhees FRHartwell, Sahlil22 9.37

Bryant & Str FRBecton, Jasaani--- DNF

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hampton SOBrown, Yashahya1 7.96

SC State JRThomas, Jameli2 7.98

Coppin State FRWilliams, Elijah3 8.06

SC State FRDavis, Cameron4 8.12

SC State JRWilliams, Jonathan5 8.15

SC State SOHollimon, Alexander6 8.16

Bryant & Str FRMandaza, Cole7 8.37

Mount Olive JRRichardson Keys, Zion8 8.44

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AVoorhees1 3:14.98

1) Wright, Rashawn FR 2) Alexander, Damarion JR

3) Hawkins III, Parris JR 4) Wright, Rashad FR

BBryant & Str2 3:14.98

1) Hicks, Derrick FR 2) Mandaza, Cole FR

3) Harrison, James FR 4) Webb, Nikko SO

BVoorhees3 3:17.78

1) Chambers, Ay'Den SR 2) Garrick-Glover, Jaylen FR

3) Gilliard, Camron FR 4) Johnson, Corey FR

ANorfolk State4 3:21.08

1) Bond, Lavontay SO 2) Terry, Donovan SO

3) Heard, Shamar SO 4) Winfield, Kendrick SR



Blue Ridge Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:41 PM  2/14/2026  Page 4

D1 Pre-Nationals - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Virginia Beach Sports Center

Results

Finals ...   (Men 4x400 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

CBryant & Str5 3:21.22

1) Favor, Benjamin FR 2) Lewis, Brody FR

3) Becton, Jasaani FR 4) DeJesus, Chase FR

DBryant & Str--- DNF

1) Adams, Jaidyn FR 2) Jeanbaptiste, Lawton FR

3) Smith, Zavion FR 4) Grady, Tomell FR

AEast Carolina--- DNF

1) Miller, Bryson JR 2) Fountain, Rashun JR

3) Good, Jordan JR 4) Mathis, Chanan SO

ABryant & Str--- DNF

1) McLaughlin, Gabe FR 2) Evans, King SO

3) Terrell, Jeffrey FR 4) Holland, Javeraih SO
 

Men Distance Medley

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACoppin State1 10:32.56

1) Francis, Asa JR 2) Hicks, Elijah FR

3) Torgbenu, Etiam SR 4) Nura, Humed JR

ACalifornia (Pa.)2 10:46.29

1) Minnick, Garret FR 2) Lett, Aidon FR

3) Gross, Justin FR 4) Folmer, Bill JR

AN.C. Central3 10:49.14

1) Kimutai, Evans JR 2) Weathers, Kyllen FR

3) Paddyfote, Emmanuel SR 4) Dozier, Sebastian JR

ABryant & Str4 12:14.42

1) Smith, Zavion FR 2) Seaggers, Justin FR

3) Rafter, Mason FR 4) Deas, Jamari FR

ARegent University5 12:15.11

1) Sierra, Cayden FR 2) Hartsell, Creighton FR

3) Nearman, Bryce FR 4) Slingluff, Thomas SO
 

Men High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bryant & Str FRLewis, Israel1 2.03m

Voorhees SOColes-Felix, Elija2 J2.03m

SC State FRJames, Kameron3 1.98m

Mount Olive JRPoindexter, Kavon4 J1.98m

Coppin State FRWilliams, Sean5 1.93m

Voorhees FRJones, Deandre5 1.93m

Norfolk Stat SOStephens, kristopher5 1.93m

Hampton SROsagie-Erese, Prince8 J1.93m

Hampton JRGibson, Daven9 J1.93m

Coppin State FRWilliams, Elijah10 J1.93m

Norfolk Stat SOWilson, Chazden10 J1.93m

Hampton FRSimpson, Rolando12 J1.93m

California ( FRTims, Tyshaun13 1.88m

Norfolk Stat FRWatson, Chancelor13 1.88m

Voorhees FRColeman, Antoine13 1.88m

Bryant & Str FRMattox, Kendall13 1.88m

Mount Olive SOJones, Kobe13 1.88m

California ( FRLayo, Bode13 1.88m

Hagerstown C FRParker, Amari19 J1.88m

Voorhees FRRay, TyRon20 J1.88m

Coppin State JRBrown, Jaidyn21 1.83m

Bryant & Str FRIvy, Tyrese--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SC State SRHopkins, Micheal1 4.65m

Norfolk Stat SOWalker, Landon2 4.50m

Bryant & Str FRRafter, Mason3 4.20m

Norfolk Stat FRWhite, Chrisitan4 3.90m

Maryland-Eas JRKamandego, Kareem5 3.75m

SC State FRMurrell, Dezmond6 J3.75m

Voorhees SOColes-Felix, Elija7 J3.75m

Bryant & Str FRRafter, Aidan8 J3.75m

SC State FRJohnson, Julian9 3.45m

 
Men Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Voorhees SOBurris, Jaylen1 7.37m

East Carolin JRHarrell, Jared2 7.25m

SC State SOFedelus, Zacharie3 7.18m

Hampton FRCollins, Deimon4 7.15m

Voorhees SOWilliams, Jaren5 7.08m

California ( SOOzimek, Jack6 6.94m

N.C. Central SOSkinner, Theodore7 6.89m

Richard Blan FRHarvey, Nate8 6.84m

Mount Olive FRCampbell, Tim9 6.81m

Hampton JRBranch, Ellis10 6.74m

Bryant & Str FRLewis, Israel11 6.72m

N.C. Central SRForbes, Malcolm12 6.68m

Maryland-Eas SRJohnson, Jamel13 6.60m

Mount Olive SOJones, Kobe14 6.58m

California ( SOAmin, Scott15 6.52m

Maryland-Eas SOPrucien, Jonylson16 6.48m

Bryant & Str FRPalacious, Zephaniah17 6.40m

Voorhees FRShareef, Muhammad18 6.37m

Bryant & Str FRBecton, Jasaani19 6.34m

Coppin State FRWilliams, Sean19 6.34m

Voorhees FRColeman, Antoine21 6.18m

Virginia Wes JRSmith, Da'Quan22 6.16m

Voorhees FRBell, Mark23 6.13m

Maryland-Eas JRJustice, John24 5.86m

Voorhees SOSalahadyn, Rasheed25 5.80m

Virginia Wes FRHoward, AJ26 5.71m

Bryant & Str FRMattox, Kendall27 5.61m

UnattachedWilliams, Tanner--- FOUL

Mount Olive SOCore, Javariante--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Voorhees SOBurris, Jaylen1 15.54m

Voorhees JRTatnall, Michael2 15.29m

East Carolin JRHarrell, Jared3 14.97m
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Finals ...   (Men Triple Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Mount Olive JRWilson-McCoy, Ryan4 14.95m

Coppin State SRDobson-Honablue, Alexander5 14.53m

N.C. Central SRForbes, Malcolm6 14.38m

Hampton FRCollins, Deimon7 14.26m

California ( SOAmin, Scott8 14.13m

N.C. Central FRCaves, Esaias9 14.11m

Voorhees SRHopkins, Armond10 13.89m

Mount Olive SOCore, Javariante11 13.67m

Voorhees FRBell, Mark12 13.65m

Virginia Wes JRFielder, Jordan13 13.63m

Mount Olive FRMcLamb, Drew14 13.62m

SC State SOFedelus, Zacharie15 13.27m

Bryant & Str FRPalacious, Zephaniah16 13.03m

California ( FRGilzeane, Damar17 12.75m

Coppin State SOEdelin, Mandel18 12.55m

Virginia Wes JRSmith, Da'Quan19 12.44m

SC State SOThomas, Tyler20 11.75m

Bryant & Str FRIvy, Tyrese21 11.54m

Voorhees FRHartwell, Sahlil--- FOUL

Virginia Wes FRHoward, AJ--- FOUL

N.C. Central SOSkinner, Theodore--- FOUL

Coppin State FRJackson, Keyon--- FOUL

 
Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
East Carolin SRDacres, Shakiel1 16.96m

Mount Olive JRAsgeirsson, Sigursteinn2 16.58m

Norfolk Stat SRWilliams, Atrell3 16.14m

Mount Olive JRTurner, Adam4 14.54m

N.C. Central SOWilliams, Julian5 14.47m

Hampton SRKaribi-Whyte, Daye6 14.44m

Norfolk Stat FRCampbell, Jayshaun7 14.14m

California ( JRVisk, Jacob8 13.61m

Mount Olive SOKing, Antoine9 13.52m

Hampton SOLawrence, Delano10 13.34m

N.C. Central SOJohnson, Khamani11 13.11m

N.C. Central SOWright, Carlton12 12.81m

Mount Olive JRDurbin, JJ13 12.58m

Mount Olive FRPoindexter, Will14 12.42m

Mount Olive FRHarris, Chris15 12.02m

SC State FRWilliams, Chavez16 11.84m

Mount Olive SRRiggs, Matthew17 11.80m

Voorhees FRDonald, Antaevion18 11.68m

Voorhees FRThames, Sir Sydney19 10.96m

Regent Unive SOKingsborough, Aidan20 10.86m

SC State JRHare Jr., Martin21 10.78m

Virginia Wes FRHepburn, Will22 10.61m

Virginia Wes SRKareem-Ojo, Opeyemi23 10.21m

Regent Unive SRPark, Ernest24 10.10m

Regent Unive SORodriguez, Nigel25 9.11m

Virginia Wes JRWilliams, Malik26 9.00m

Regent Unive SRPond, Evan27 8.06m

Regent Unive SOSawyer, Jaxon28 7.72m

 
Men Weight Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Mount Olive SOKing, Antoine1 17.30m

Mount Olive JRTurner, Adam2 16.25m

Mount Olive FRHarris, Chris3 15.92m

Hampton JRMiller, Fanon4 15.64m

Mount Olive JRHeywood, Matthew5 15.48m

Hampton SRKaribi-Whyte, Daye6 15.22m

East Carolin FRGlover, Zion7 15.07m

Mount Olive FRPoindexter, Will8 14.15m

Mount Olive JRDurbin, JJ9 14.09m

SC State JRHare Jr., Martin10 13.92m

N.C. Central SOJohnson, Khamani11 13.77m

N.C. Central SOWright, Carlton12 13.35m

Regent Unive SOKingsborough, Aidan13 13.28m

N.C. Central SOWilliams, Julian14 12.14m

Regent Unive SORodriguez, Nigel15 12.07m

Mount Olive SRRiggs, Matthew16 11.67m

SC State FRWilliams, Chavez17 10.92m

Voorhees FRThames, Sir Sydney18 10.87m

Norfolk Stat FRCampbell, Jayshaun19 10.86m

Virginia Wes FRHepburn, Will20 10.84m

Voorhees FRDonald, Antaevion21 10.60m

Virginia Wes JRWilliams, Malik22 10.40m

Virginia Wes SRKareem-Ojo, Opeyemi23 9.78m

Regent Unive SRPark, Ernest24 9.56m

Regent Unive SRPond, Evan25 8.56m

Regent Unive SOSawyer, Jaxon26 6.19m

 
Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SC State SRHopkins, Micheal1 7.13   837

SC State SREdwards, Jyierre2 7.20   813

SC State SOGeorge, Kenton3 7.40   745

SC State FRJohnson, Julian4 7.68   656

 
Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SC State SOGeorge, Kenton1 2:48.71   779

SC State SREdwards, Jyierre2 3:10.35   566

SC State SRHopkins, Micheal--- DNF

SC State FRJohnson, Julian--- DNF

 
Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SC State SRHopkins, Micheal1 8.90   768

SC State SREdwards, Jyierre2 9.17   709

SC State SOGeorge, Kenton3 9.50   639

SC State FRJohnson, Julian4 11.61   278
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Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SC State SOGeorge, Kenton1 1.85m   670

SC State SRHopkins, Micheal2 1.79m   619

SC State SREdwards, Jyierre3 1.70m   544

SC State FRJohnson, Julian4 1.52m   404

 
Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SC State SRHopkins, Micheal1 4.50m   760

SC State SOGeorge, Kenton2 4.00m   617

SC State FRJohnson, Julian3 3.60m   509

SC State SREdwards, Jyierre4 2.60m   264

 
Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SC State SRHopkins, Micheal1 6.30m   652

SC State SOGeorge, Kenton2 6.24m   639

SC State SREdwards, Jyierre3 5.77m   537

SC State FRJohnson, Julian4 5.37m   455

 
Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SC State SOGeorge, Kenton1 11.49m   575

SC State SRHopkins, Micheal2 10.02m   487

SC State SREdwards, Jyierre3 9.87m   478

SC State FRJohnson, Julian4 7.32m   326

 
Men Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SC State SOGeorge, Kenton1 4664

SC State SRHopkins, Micheal2 4123

SC State SREdwards, Jyierre3 3911

SC State FRJohnson, Julian4 2628


